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BUCS Indoor Championships 2020

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

Results - Friday, 14 February 2020 Track

Women 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Ebony Carr                   Loughborough            7.35       7.35Q  4
  2 Alisha Rees                  Loughborough            7.38       7.44Q  8
  3 Page Fairclough              Hertfordshire           7.53       7.56Q  9
  4 Cheyanne Evans-Gray          East London             7.49       7.57Q  3
  5 Leonie Ashmeade              Sheffield Hallam        7.55       7.59Q  7
  6 Darcey Kuypers               Brunel                  7.55       7.60Q  5
  7 Lukesha Morris               Chichester              7.57       7.61Q 12
  8 Jazmine Moss                 Northumbria             7.70       7.67Q  1
  9 Nicola Caygill               Northumbria             7.72       7.69Q  6
 10 Lucy Hoad                    Bath                    7.73       7.75Q 11
 11 Rebecca Matheson             Robert Gordon           7.67       7.80Q 10
 12 Madeleine Silcock            Cardiff                 7.95       7.86Q  2
 13 Ellie Turner                 Canterbury C            7.58       7.73Q  6
 14 Zoe Thompson                 Coventry                7.90       7.78Q  5
 15 Sarah Malone                 Edinburgh               7.81       7.80Q  8
 16 Hannah Longden               Cardiff Met             7.81       7.82Q  3
 17 Rhia Badial                  Aberdeen                7.84       7.82Q  4
 18 Rebecca Roots                Cardiff                 7.80       7.83Q  7
 19 Akaysha Ellis                East London             7.60       7.84Q  1
 20 Yvette Westwood              Birmingham              7.63       7.87Q 10
 21 Sharon Jakisa                Aberdeen                7.78       7.92Q 12
 22 Dolita Awala                 Coventry                7.69       7.93Q  2
 23 Eloise Lewis                 St Mary's               8.02       7.99Q 11
 23 Ash Colvin                   Liverpool Jo            7.80       7.99Q  9
 25 Hannah Jones                 Birmingham              7.80       7.83q  5
 26 Abbey Anson                  Exeter                  7.89       7.84q  7
 27 Sophie Segun                 Worcester               8.11       7.84q  8
 28 Jacqueline Gyamfi            Kin                     7.86       7.88q  3
 29 Jessica Young-Rogers         Sunderland              7.98       7.94q  2
 30 Sarah Zintchem               Sheffield Hallam        7.98       7.97q 10
 31 Erin Minton-Branfoot         Hull                    7.94       7.98q  1
 32 Emily Hornung                Sheffield               8.10       7.98q  4
 33 Chiara Ramponi               Manchester              8.05       8.02   9
 34 Lucy Hope                    East Anglia             8.20       8.03  12
 35 Selina Henderson             Queen Margaret          7.87       8.03   9
 36 Freya Cowan                  Glasgow                 8.07       8.04   8
 37 Emily Read                   Sheffield               8.17       8.04   5
 38 Anita Andrew                 Medway                  7.93       8.05  11
 39 Bethany Shaw                 Bristol                 7.85       8.07   4
 40 Sola Sowole                  London Schoo            7.93       8.11   6
 41 Florence Cochrane            Cambridge              12.48       8.13   5 YC Rule 162.5c
 42 Bobbie Davies                Cardiff Met             8.16       8.14   7
 43 Amy Mat                      Kin                     8.20       8.15  11
 44 Abi Williams                 Bath                    7.85       8.15   8
 44 Ines-Karel Zepa              Kent                    8.02       8.15  12
 46 Eve Denholm                  Glasgow Caledonian      7.96       8.15  10
 47 Emily Sanderson              Bangor                  8.15       8.15   3
 48 Georgina Youlden             York                    8.32       8.17  12
 48 Meghan Pilley                Liverpool Jo            8.04       8.17   7
 50 Emma Perks                   St Mary's               8.45       8.19   8
 51 Stella Perrett               Leeds                   8.03       8.19   5
 52 Holly Skinner                Oxford                  8.21       8.20   6
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 53 Anna Cameron                 Strathclyde             8.24       8.22   2
 54 Anastasia Alenova            Imperial                8.25       8.23  10
 55 Ashleigh Bailey              Nottingham              8.23       8.25   1
 56 Sheriffah Arewa              Gol                     8.28       8.26   2
 57 Turaya-Lanais Bryan-Trac     London South Bank       8.30       8.27   1
 58 Charlotte Sidaway            Oxford Brookes          8.43       8.31   3
 59 Ainara Molin                 Worcester               7.93       8.32  12
 60 Taylor Harry                 Manchester Met          8.25       8.36  10
 61 Tayo Ward-Brew               Oxford                  8.45       8.37   4
 62 Alice Nottingham             Newcastle               8.44       8.38   4
 63 Isabella Rattigan            University C Lon        8.46       8.44   3
 64 Charlotte Radcliffe          Leeds Beckett           8.54       8.45   7
 65 Rebecca Watkins              East Anglia             8.01       8.47   6
 66 Rachel Padbury               Manchester Met          8.38       8.49   9
 67 Emily Wyman                  Liverpool               8.53       8.52   9
 68 Robyn Ellison                Warwick                 8.31       8.53   6
 69 Louisa Cole                  Central Lancashire      8.36       8.54   5
 70 Gloria Gyan                  Brighton                8.60       8.55  12
 71 Nikitta Hunter               Leeds Beckett           8.44       8.55   8
 72 Lara Bardelli                Glasgow                 8.32       8.56  11
 73 Emma Lamb                    Exeter                  8.63       8.60  11
 74 Rianna Sterricks             Stirling                8.15       8.61   9
 75 Victoria Butler-Clack        Portsmouth              8.66       8.65   6
 76 Andrea Greaves               Oxford Brookes          8.60       8.67   5
 77 Giulia Colato                Stirling                9.26       8.80   2
 78 Sarita Harris                University C Lon        9.02       8.82   2
 79 Sophie Thorpe                Newcastle               9.04       8.94  10
 80 Harriet Simpson              Leeds                  14.00       8.97   7
 81 Illka Ester Maria            Chester:Chester         9.18       9.03  10
 82 Judy Fakhera                 Sussex                  8.78       9.16   1
 83 Katie Bishop                 Leicester               9.29       9.23   1
 84 Connie Petronzio             Edinburgh               9.49       9.33   6
 85 Rhiannon Thomas-St Ville     Sussex                 10.05       9.82  12
 86 Tsvetozara Ilieva            Sunderland              9.83      10.00  11

Women 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims      Semis  H#
============================================================================
Semi-Finals
  1 Cheyanne Evans-Gray          East London             7.57       7.38Q  2
  2 Alisha Rees                  Loughborough            7.44       7.38Q  4
  3 Ebony Carr                   Loughborough            7.35       7.39Q  1
  4 Page Fairclough              Hertfordshire           7.56       7.55Q  3
  5 Darcey Kuypers               Brunel                  7.60       7.57q  3
  6 Leonie Ashmeade              Sheffield Hallam        7.59       7.60q  2
  7 Lukesha Morris               Chichester              7.61       7.61q  1
  8 Jazmine Moss                 Northumbria             7.67       7.68q  4
  9 Zoe Thompson                 Coventry                7.78       7.70   3
 10 Nicola Caygill               Northumbria             7.69       7.71   1
 11 Rebecca Matheson             Robert Gordon           7.80       7.73   3
 12 Lucy Hoad                    Bath                    7.75       7.73   4
 13 Sarah Malone                 Edinburgh               7.80       7.79   4
 14 Ellie Turner                 Canterbury C            7.73       7.80   2
 15 Akaysha Ellis                East London             7.84       7.81   3
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 16 Rhia Badial                  Aberdeen                7.82       7.85   1
 17 Hannah Longden               Cardiff Met             7.82       7.86   1
 18 Yvette Westwood              Birmingham              7.87       7.91   2
 19 Sophie Segun                 Worcester               7.84       7.92   3
 20 Rebecca Roots                Cardiff                 7.83       7.92   4
 21 Madeleine Silcock            Cardiff                 7.86       7.95   2
 22 Dolita Awala                 Coventry                7.93       7.96   3
 22 Sharon Jakisa                Aberdeen                7.92       7.96   2
 24 Erin Minton-Branfoot         Hull                    7.98       7.96   4
 25 Sarah Zintchem               Sheffield Hallam        7.97       7.97   3
 26 Jessica Young-Rogers         Sunderland              7.94       7.97   2
 27 Abbey Anson                  Exeter                  7.84       7.99   4
 28 Hannah Jones                 Birmingham              7.83       7.99   1
 29 Emily Hornung                Sheffield               7.98       8.01   1
 30 Eloise Lewis                 St Mary's               7.99       8.02   4
 31 Jacqueline Gyamfi            Kin                     7.88       8.04   2
 32 Ash Colvin                   Liverpool Jo            7.99       8.05   1

Women 60 Meter Dash
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Semis     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Cheyanne Evans-Gray          East London             7.38       7.28
  2 Alisha Rees                  Loughborough            7.38       7.32
  3 Ebony Carr                   Loughborough            7.39       7.41
  4 Page Fairclough              Hertfordshire           7.55       7.56
  5 Leonie Ashmeade              Sheffield Hallam        7.60       7.59
  6 Darcey Kuypers               Brunel                  7.57       7.60
  7 Lukesha Morris               Chichester              7.61       7.64

Men 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Charlie Dobson               Loughborough           10.45       6.83Q  8
  2 Jordan Broome                University C Bir        6.87       6.83Q  6
  3 Korede Awe                   East London             6.81       6.84Q 12
  4 Jack Lawrence                Coventry                6.78       6.86Q  3
  5 Romell Glave                 East London             6.66       6.87Q  2
  6 Jimmy Seacombe               Bath                    6.94       6.87Q 11
  7 Regan O’connell              Sheffield Hallam        6.84       6.88Q  7
  8 Max Heavens                  Swansea                 6.97       6.89Q  4
  9 Sandy Wilson                 Bath                   10.69       6.91Q 10
 10 Bailey Wright                Brighton                6.90       6.94Q  5
 11 Daniel Afolabi               Birmingham City         6.91       6.96Q  1
 12 Kesi Oludoyi                 London                  6.88       7.04Q  9
 13 Alwayne Campbell             Nottingham Trent        6.87       6.87Q  8
 14 Kris Jones                   Loughborough            6.76       6.90Q  4
 15 Arron Owen                   Cardiff Met             6.87       6.91Q 11
 16 Alex Marshall                Canterbury C            6.96       6.92Q  3
 17 Praise Olalere               Cardiff                 6.91       6.95Q  6
 18 Michael Damoah               Sheffield               6.95       6.96Q  7
 19 Nicholas Pryce               Staffordshire           6.98       7.01Q  2
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 20 Tobi Ogunkanmi               Brunel                  6.87       7.01Q 10
 21 Cian O’donnell               Westminster             7.09       7.03Q  1
 22 Fabian Batchelor             Birmingham City         6.89       7.06Q  9
 23 Rashaan Stewart              Brunel                  6.96       7.07Q 12
 24 Tom Metcalfe                 Sheffield               7.13       7.10Q  5
 25 Blake Brown                  Cardiff Met             7.08       6.89q  8
 26 Fraser Angus                 Strathclyde             6.99       6.99q  3
 27 Gerald Matthew               Aston                   6.94       7.02q 10
 28 Elliot Jones                 Warwick                 6.91       7.02q  8
 29 Elijah Lewis                 Sheffield College       7.62       7.06q  7
 30 Matthew Johnson              Exeter                  6.98       7.06q  2
 31 Franklin Fenning             Nottingham Trent        7.21       7.07q 11
 32 Yinka Sodipo                 Medway                  7.17       7.09q  8
 33 Kaesi Opara                  Cambridge               6.88       7.09   1
 34 Sagesse Nguie                Manchester Met          7.00       7.12  12
 35 Mounir Hinedi                Cambridge              11.20       7.13  11
 36 Clinton Obijiaku             Portsmouth              7.22       7.13   4
 37 Euan Stewart                 Glasgow                 7.03       7.13   7
 38 Keano-Elliott Paris-Samu     London South Bank       6.99       7.14   4
 39 Tope Adeyeye                 Gol                     6.88       7.17   5
 40 Denzell Nana Owusu           Birmingham              7.05       7.17  11
 41 Daniel Lamb                  Birmingham              7.11       7.18   9
 42 Joshua Hawkins               Chichester              7.24       7.18   2
 43 Adam Mohamed                 Manchester Met          7.09       7.18  10
 44 David Boakye                 Aston                   7.08       7.19   6
 45 Sahib Singh                  City                    7.30       7.20   7
 46 Obinna Ezi                   Kin                     7.26       7.21   4
 47 Jonathan Bull                Durham                  7.21       7.21   7
 48 Joshua Leatherd              Cardiff                 7.12       7.23   9
 49 Cole Milne                   Stirling                7.31       7.24   8
 50 Ollie Sprio                  Nottingham              7.09       7.25   5
 51 Pierre Walker                Kin                     7.17       7.31   6
 52 John Jennings                Leicester               7.30       7.32  12
 53 Justus Hilling               Hull                    7.22       7.32  12
 54 Justin Leung                 Oxford                  7.37       7.33   5
 55 Faith Tokode                 Ess                     7.22       7.36   3
 56 Idorenyin Ekere              Kingston                7.13       7.36   1
 57 Tyrell Dankwa                Medway                  7.35       7.37   6
 58 Sean Wilson                  University C Lon        7.25       7.37   2
 59 Ethan Steele                 Royal Holloway          7.55       7.37   4
 60 Matthew Backhouse            Warwick                 7.28       7.38   3
 61 Harry North                  St Mary's               7.31       7.40  10
 62 Rory Goodman                 Winchester              7.41       7.40   6
 63 Thomas Carter                Aberdeen                7.45       7.41   7
 64 Jack Medforth                Manchester              7.38       7.42   1
 65 Lewis Black                  Leeds Beckett           7.44       7.43  11
 66 Joe Saffer                   Bristol                 7.54       7.43   2
 67 William Hughes               Imperial                7.19       7.44  10
 68 Benjamin Slayman             Exeter                 11.46       7.44   7
 69 Segun Amisu                  Coventry                7.41       7.45   5
 70 Luke Gair                    Edinburgh               7.69       7.45  10
 71 Lee Kadiri                   Oxford Brookes          7.47       7.46  12
 72 Emmanuel Fatimehin           Chester:Chester                    7.48   2
 73 Daniel Mccoy                 Newcastle               7.54       7.49   2
 74 Hiruna Diyasena              University C Lon       11.59       7.49  12
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 75 Kehinde Adenuga              Portsmouth              7.42       7.53   8
 76 Jack Ward                    York                    7.63       7.53  11
 77 Thomas Hughes                Nottingham              7.48       7.54   3
 78 Effiom Edet                  Kingston                7.37       7.54   9
 79 Euan Urquhart                Glasgow                 7.41       7.56   1
 80 Alexander Moss               Durham                  7.42       7.57  10
 81 Daniel Olaniyi               Oxford                 11.70       7.58   3
 82 Naim Awal                    Trinity St David        7.58       7.59   3
 83 Joseph Wilkinson             Edge Hill              11.80       7.59   4
 84 Cameron George               Manchester              7.40       7.65   9
 85 Josh Walker                  Leeds Beckett           7.77       7.72   6
 86 Dimitrios Raidos             London Schoo            7.78       7.72   1
 87 Jacob Scott                  Aberdeen                7.60       7.85  12
 88 Will Bygott                  Leeds                   7.77       7.86   8
 89 Joel John                    Sunderland              7.99       7.96   9
 90 Elan Layne                   Imperial                8.17       8.05   5
 91 Michael Mcdermott            Leeds                   8.06       8.10   9
 92 Sam Nurney                   Sussex                  8.33       8.28   1
 93 Luqman Tenang                Leicester               8.58       8.70   6

Men 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims      Semis  H#
============================================================================
Semi-Finals
  1 Charlie Dobson               Loughborough            6.83       6.71Q  4
  2 Romell Glave                 East London             6.87       6.75Q  3
  3 Jordan Broome                University C Bir        6.83       6.80Q  1
  4 Korede Awe                   East London             6.84       6.81Q  2
  5 Jack Lawrence                Coventry                6.86       6.77q  3
  6 Kesi Oludoyi                 London                  7.04       6.82q  3
  7 Kris Jones                   Loughborough            6.90       6.83q  2
  8 Alwayne Campbell             Nottingham Trent        6.87       6.86q  3
  9 Regan O’connell              Sheffield Hallam        6.88       6.87   1
 10 Max Heavens                  Swansea                 6.89       6.87   4
 10 Daniel Afolabi               Birmingham City         6.96       6.87   1
 12 Blake Brown                  Cardiff Met             6.89       6.88   4
 13 Arron Owen                   Cardiff Met             6.91       6.89   1
 14 Tobi Ogunkanmi               Brunel                  7.01       6.89   3
 15 Jimmy Seacombe               Bath                    6.87       6.89   2
 16 Sandy Wilson                 Bath                    6.91       6.90   4
 17 Fraser Angus                 Strathclyde             6.99       6.92   1
 18 Alex Marshall                Canterbury C            6.92       6.93   4
 19 Bailey Wright                Brighton                6.94       6.93   2
 20 Praise Olalere               Cardiff                 6.95       6.94   4
 21 Michael Damoah               Sheffield               6.96       6.94   1
 22 Nicholas Pryce               Staffordshire           7.01       6.97   2
 23 Gerald Matthew               Aston                   7.02       6.98   2
 24 Rashaan Stewart              Brunel                  7.07       7.01   1
 25 Cian O’donnell               Westminster             7.03       7.03   3
 26 Matthew Johnson              Exeter                  7.06       7.07   2
 27 Fabian Batchelor             Birmingham City         7.06       7.10   2
 28 Franklin Fenning             Nottingham Trent        7.07       7.13   1
 29 Yinka Sodipo                 Medway                  7.09       7.13   4
 30 Tom Metcalfe                 Sheffield               7.10       7.15   4
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 31 Elijah Lewis                 Sheffield College       7.06       7.15   3

Men 60 Meter Dash
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Semis     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Charlie Dobson               Loughborough            6.71       6.64
  2 Jack Lawrence                Coventry                6.77       6.75
  3 Jordan Broome                University C Bir        6.80       6.76
  4 Kesi Oludoyi                 London                  6.82       6.80
  5 Korede Awe                   East London             6.81       6.84
  6 Kris Jones                   Loughborough            6.83       6.86
  7 Alwayne Campbell             Nottingham Trent        6.86       6.86


